
29th November 2024 

Reception and Year 6 Heights and Weights that are on Tuesday 10th December 9:30am. 

Please refer to the contact on the letter if you do not wish to consent to this. 

Thank you to all our parents who came to support our coffee  

morning and buy a cake. We hope you enjoyed it! We will let you 

know how much we have raised for Pendleside Hospice next week. 

Festive dates for your diary! 

 

 Thursday 12th December  - EYFS Nativity show for parents.  

 Tuesday 17th December  - Christmas Lunch 

 Thursday 19th December  - Art Exhibition for parents at 2:30pm. 

 Friday 20th December  - School closes for the Christmas holidays at 1:30pm. 

Week beginning 2nd December   

Monday 2nd December – EYFS 

Tuesday 3rd November - Year 1 and Year 3 

Wednesday 4th December – Year 2 and Year 4 

Thursday 5th December – Year 5 

Friday 6th December  – Year 6 

In the junior hall at break times 


